
Lansing Office, Great Lakes Region
1560 Earl Ave, East Lansing, MI 48823

PO BOX 712, Des Moines, IA 50306

Rob Friedman Interim Regional Vice President 515-345-7394 Rob.J.Friedman@EMCIns.com
Brenda Hart Administrative Coordinator 517-908-4817 Brenda.L.Hart@EMCIns.com

Underwriting
Martin Kurtzahn Branch Underwriting Director 513-830-1362 martin.h.kurtzahn@EMCIns.com
Ann Zimmerman Senior Underwriter 517-908-4814 Ann.M.Zimmerman@EMCIns.com
Kellie Shankel Senior Underwriter 517-908-4874 Kellie.J.Shankel@EMCIns.com
Melissa Mc Kean               Underwriter III 517-908-4873 Melissa.M.McKean@EMCIns.com
Melanie O’Boyle Underwriting Associate 517-908-4871 Melanie.A.Oboyle@EMCIns.com

Matt Prince Underwriting Assistant Manager 517-908-4833 Matt.A.Prince@EMCIns.com
Angie Irish Small Business UW II 517-908-4878 Angie.M.Irish@EMCIns.com
Danielle Dawley Senior Underwriter 517-908-4822 Danielle.M.Dawley@EMCIns.com
Karisa Christensen Senior Underwriter 517-908-4803 Karisa.M.Christensen@EMCIns.com
Katie Teelander Underwriter III 517-908-4815 Katie.E.Teelander@EMCIns.com
Mandi Churchill Underwriting Associate 517-908-4885 Mandi.K.Churchill@EMCIns.com
Savannah Underhill Underwriter II 517-908-4805 Savannah.G.Underhill@EMCIns.com
Tina McLouth Small Business UW II 517-908-4880 Tina.M.McLouth@EMCIns.com
Kellie Hardenbergh Underwriting Associate 517-908-4876 Kellie.N.Hardenbergh@EMCIns.com
Karly Rideout Underwriting Associate 517-908-4868 Karly.C.Rideout@emcins.com
Mike Peterson Underwriter III 517-908-4836 Michael.R.Peterson@EMCIns.com
Ted Keyes Underwriter III 517-908-4854 Ted.E.Keyes@EMCIns.com
David Hendrix Senior Underwriter 517-908-4888 David.M.Hendrix@EMCIns.com
Erin Brady Underwriting Associate 517-908-4871 Erin.E.Brady1@EMCIns.com
Patti McGinnis Senior Underwriter 517-908-4818 Patti.A.McGinnis@EMCIns.com
Rob Barnum Underwriting Associate 517-908-4879 Rob.M.Barnum@EMCIns.com

General email addresses
Lansing.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
Lansing.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com Lansing - 800-292-1320
Lansing Claims - 888-362-2255
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Sales
Grant Morris Sales Director 330-432-0614 Grant.C.Morris@EMCIns.com

Accounting
Kim Gray Senior Branch Billing Associate 517-908-4807 Lansing.Accounting@EMCIns.com
Jodie Keiffer-Bolles            Branch Billing Associate VII 517-908-4808 Lansing.Accounting@EMCIns.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control
Scott Peterson Loss Control Manager 601-572-3845 Scott.H.Peterson@EMCIns.com
John Martin Senior Loss Control Rep. 517-908-4811 John.T.Martin@EMCIns.com

Cary Freed Senior Loss Control Rep. 517-908-4850 Cary.A.Freed@EMCIns.com
Adam Kovalenko Loss Control Specialists 517-908-4898 Adam.J.Kovalenko@EMCIns.com

Premium audit
Bob Ellis Regional Premium Audit Manager 517-908-4839 Bob.W.Ellis@EMCIns.com
Andrea Geisler Senior Premium Auditor 248-260-8102 Andrea.L.eisler@emcins.com
Trisha Salinaz Audit Assistant 517-908-4853 Trisha.S.Salinaz@EMCIns.com

Bonds
Michael Maher Bonds Director 630-613-1102 Michael.P.Maher@EMCIns.com  

EMC Life
Kirt Till Life Sales Consultant 515-491-8593 KTill@emcnl.com

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 Les.R.Jackson@EMCIns.com

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com Lansing - 800-292-1320
Lansing Claims - 888-362-2255

©Employers Mutual Casualty Company 2024. All rights reserved.

mailto:Les.R.Jackson@EMCIns.com
mailto:KTill@emcnl.com
mailto:Michael.P.Maher@EMCIns.com
mailto:Trisha.S.Salinaz@EMCIns.com
mailto:Bob.W.Ellis@EMCIns.com
mailto:Cary.A.Freed@EMCIns.com
mailto:John.T.Martin@EMCIns.com
mailto:Lansing.Accounting@EMCIns.com
mailto:Lansing.Accounting@EMCIns.com
mailto:Grant.C.Morris@EMCIns.com

	Underwriting
	General email addresses
	Sales
	Accounting
	Technical support
	Loss Control
	Premium audit
	Bonds
	EMC Life
	Claims

